


Souvenir Price List (correct as of June 2025) ￼											
	   
Cap
(pink only)

Derwent Hill Soft Toy

Plastic Mug

Wristband

Notebook

Pen

Postcard (no stamp)

Pin Badge

Animal Bug

Cool Dude Lunch Bag 
(green, red, blue & pink)

Eraser

Magnet
(big swing & house)

Metal Bottle

Floating Key Ring     

Buff    
(green, orange & yellow) 

Beanie Hat   

Coffee Cups
     
	
£4.00


£4.00

£3.50

£1.00

£2.00

£1.00

£0.50

£1.00

£1.00

£4.00


£0.50

£1.00


£6.00

£2.00

£3.50


£5.00

£3.50
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Proud to be part of Sunderland City Council




